
FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 1 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Aero Engineering Thermodynamics

  Elements of Aeronautics

  Solid Mechanics

  Manufacturing Technology

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

  Mechanics of Machines

  Aircraft Systems and Instruments

  Aircraft Structures - I

  Aerodynamics - I

  Propulsion - I

  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

AE6301

AE6302

CE6452

ME6352

CE6451

AT6302

AE6402

AE6403

AE6401

AE6404

MA6459

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

04-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 2 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Automobile Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Mechanics of Machines

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Automotive Engines

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Manufacturing Technology

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

  Electronics and Microprocessors

  Applied Thermodynamics and Heat Transfer

  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy

  Strength of Materials

  Automotive Chassis

  Statistics and Numerical Methods

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

AT6302

MA6351

AT6301

ME6301

ME6352

CE6451

EC6464

AT6401

ME6403

CE6306

AT6402

MA6452

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

20-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 3 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Engineering  Geology

  Mechanics of Solids

  Mechanics of Fluids

  Surveying I

  Construction Materials

  Applied Hydraulic Engineering

  Surveying  II

  Soil Mechanics

  Numerical Methods

  Strength of Materials

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

GE6351

MA6351

CE6301

CE6302

CE6303

CE6304

CE6401

CE6403

CE6404

CE6405

MA6459

CE6402

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 4 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Programming and Data Structures I

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Digital Principles and System Design

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Programming and Data Structures -II

  Database Management Systems

  Computer Architecture

  Analog and Digital Communication

  Operating Systems

  Design and Analysis of Algorithms

  Software Engineering

   Microprocessor and Microcontroller

  Computer Networks

  Probability and Queueing Theory

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

CS6202

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

CS6201

GE6351

MA6351

CS6301

CS6302

CS6303

CS6304

CS6401

CS6402

CS6403

EC6504

CS6551

MA6453

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 5 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Circuit Theory

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Digital Logic Circuits

  Electromagnetic Theory

  Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications

  Electronic Devices and Circuits

  Electrical Machines - I

  Transmission and Distribution

  Discrete Time Systems and Signal Processing

  Measurements and Instrumentation

  Object Oriented Programming

  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

EE6201

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6251

GE6351

MA6351

EE6301

EE6302

EE6303

EC6202

EE6401

EE6402

EE6403

EE6404

CS6456

MA6459

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 6 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Circuit Theory

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Electronic Devices

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Digital Electronics

  Signals and Systems

  Electronic Circuits- I

  Electrical Engineering and Instrumentation

  Object Oriented Programming and Data Structures

  Control System Engineering

  Electronic Circuits II

  Communication Theory

  Electromagnetic Fields

  Linear Integrated Circuits

  Probability and Random Processes

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

EE6201

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

EC6201

MA6351

EC6302

EC6303

EC6304

EE6352

EC6301

EC6405

EC6401

EC6402

EC6403

EC6404

MA6451

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 7 of 39

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.E. Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering

B.E. Agriculture Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Circuit Theory

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Digital Logic Circuits

  Electrical Measurements

  Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications

  Electronic Devices and Circuits

  Transducer Engineering

  Electrical Machines

  Discrete Time Systems and Signal Processing

  Applied Thermodynamics and Fluid Dynamics

  Object Oriented Programming

  Numerical Methods

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Principles of Agricultural Engineering

  Principles and Practices of Crop Production

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Subject Name

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

EE6201

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6251

GE6351

MA6351

EE6301

EI6301

EE6303

EC6202

EI6401

EI6402

EE6403

EI6403

CS6456

MA6459

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

AI6201

AI6202

GE6252

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 8 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Instrumentation and Control Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Circuit Theory

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Digital Logic Circuits

  Electrical Measurements

  Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications

  Electronic Devices and Circuits

  Transducer Engineering

  Electrical Machines

  Discrete Time Systems and Signal Processing

  Applied Thermodynamics and Fluid Dynamics

  Object Oriented Programming

  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

EE6201

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6251

GE6351

MA6351

EE6301

EI6301

EE6303

EC6202

EI6401

EI6402

EE6403

EI6403

CS6456

MA6459

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)
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Branch Name B.E. Marine Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics for Marine Engineering- I

  Basics of Marine Engineering

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Chemistry for Marine Engineering

  Mathematics for Marine Engineering-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English for Marine Engineering  II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Marine Engineering Thermodynamics

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Marine Hydraulics and Fluid Machinery

  Seamanship, Elementary Navigation and Survival At Sea

  Marine Manufacturing Technology

  Marine Electrical Machines - I

  Marine Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

  Marine Machinery Drawing

  Mechanics of Solids

  Marine Diesel Engines - I

  Marine Steam Engines

  Marine Electrical Machines - II

  Marine Engineering Materials

  Applied Mathematics for Marine Engineering

  Marine Electronics

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6152

MV6101

GE6151

HS6151

CY6152

MA6252

GE6253

HS6252

PH6251

MV6201

GE6252

MA6351

MV6301

MV6302

MV6303

MV6304

MV6305

MV6306

MV6401

MV6402

MV6403

MV6404

MV6405

MA6465

MV6406

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)
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Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Electrical Drives and Controls

  Manufacturing Technology - I

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Strength of Materials

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Kinematics of Machinery

  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy

  Thermal Engineering

  Manufacturing Technology- II

  Statistics and  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

EE6351

ME6302

ME6301

CE6306

CE6451

GE6351

ME6401

ME6403

ME6404

ME6402

MA6452

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

20-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 11 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Mechatronics Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Kinematics of Machinery

  Electrical Machines and Drives

  Digital Electronics

  Strength of Materials

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

  Control System Engineering

  Metrology and Measurements

  Dynamics of Machines

  Microprocessors and Applications

  Manufacturing Technology

  Statistics and Numerical Methods

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

ME6401

EE6358

EC6302

CE6306

CE6451

EC6405

ME6504

ME6505

MT6401

ME6352

MA6452

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

04-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

20-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 12 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Mechanical and Automation Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Electronics and Microprocessors

  Electrical Drives and Controls

  Manufacturing Technology - I

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

  LAN and Networking

  Kinematics and Dynamics of Machinery

  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy

  Strength of Materials

  Operations Research

  Manufacturing Technology -II

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

EC6464

EE6351

ME6302

ME6301

CE6451

AN6401

AN6402

ME6403

CE6306

ME6015

ME6402

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

04-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 13 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Production Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Electrical Drives and Controls

  Basic Machining Process

  Basics of Thermodynamics and Thermal Engineering

  Engineering Metallurgy

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

  Advanced Machining Process

  Theory of Machines

  Fluid Power Drives and Control

  Strength of Materials

  Welding Technology

  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

EE6351

PR6301

PR6302

PR6303

CE6451

PR6401

PR6402

PR6403

CE6306

ME6008

MA6459

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 14 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Bio Medical Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Circuit Theory

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Electronic Devices and Circuits

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Bio Chemistry

  Signals and Systems

  Sensors and Measurements

  Anatomy and Human Physiology

  Object Oriented Programming and Data Structures

  Medical physics

  Basics of Electrical Engineering

  Analog and Digital  ICs

  Pathology and Microbiology

  Analog and Digital Communication

  Probability and Random Processes

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

EE6201

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

EC6202

MA6351

BM6301

EC6303

BM6302

BM6303

EC6301

BM6401

BM6402

BM6403

BM6404

CS6304

MA6451

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 15 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Environmental Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Environmental  Chemistry

  Probability and statistics

  Mechanics of Solids

  Mechanics of Fluids

  Surveying

  Construction Materials

  Water  Supply  Engineering

  Soil  Mechanics  and Foundation  Engineering

  Applied  Hydraulics  and  Fluid  Machines

  Basic Structural Analysis

  Environmental Microbiology

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

GE6351

EN6301

MA6468

CE6302

CE6303

GI6302

CE6401

EN6402

CE6453

CE6458

CE6469

EN6401

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 16 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Industrial Engineering and Management

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Mechanics of Machines

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Manufacturing Technology - I

  Operations Research - I

  Work System Design

  Strength of Materials

  Engineering Economy, Costing and Accounting

  Probability and Statistics

  Principles of Management

  Operations Research - II

  Manufacturing Technology - II

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

AT6302

MA6351

ME6302

IE6401

IE6301

CE6306

IE6302

MA6468

MG6851

IE6501

ME6402

CE6451

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 17 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Medical Electronics

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Circuit Theory

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Electronic Devices and Circuits

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Human Physiology

  Measurement and Instrumentation

  Signals and Systems

  Digital Electronics and System Design

  Electronic Circuits

  Control System Engineering

  Biomedical Instrumentation

  Microprocessor and Microcontroller

  Linear Integrated Circuits

  Object Oriented Programming and Data Structures

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

EE6201

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

EC6202

MA6351

MD6301

MD6302

EC6303

MD6303

MD6304

EC6405

BM6504

EC6504

EC6404

EC6301

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

04-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 18 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering (Tamil Medium)

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Engineering  Geology

  Mechanics of Solids

  Mechanics of Fluids

  Surveying I

  Construction Materials

  Applied Hydraulic Engineering

  Surveying  II

  Soil Mechanics

  Numerical Methods

  Strength of Materials

Subject Name

PH6151T

GE6152T

MA6151T

GE6151T

HS6151

CY6151T

MA6251T

GE6253T

HS6251

PH6251T

CY6251T

GE6252T

GE6351T

MA6351T

CE6301T

CE6302T

CE6303T

CE6304T

CE6401T

CE6403T

CE6404T

CE6405T

MA6459T

CE6402T

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 19 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Tamil Medium)

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Electrical Drives and Controls

  Manufacturing Technology - I

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Strength of Materials

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Kinematics of Machinery

  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy

  Thermal Engineering

  Manufacturing Technology- II

  Statistics and  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

PH6151T

GE6152T

MA6151T

GE6151T

HS6151

CY6151T

MA6251T

GE6253T

HS6251

PH6251T

CY6251T

GE6252T

MA6351T

EE6351T

ME6302T

ME6301T

CE6306T

CE6451T

GE6351T

ME6401T

ME6403T

ME6404T

ME6402T

MA6452T

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

20-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 20 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Geoinformatics Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Cartography

  Principles of Remote Sensing

  Photogrammetry

  Surveying

  Geology for Geoinformatics

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Geodetic Surveying

  Object Oriented Programming for Geoinformatics Engineers

  Optical and Thermal Remote Sensing

  Advanced Photogrammetry

  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

GI6301

GI6303

GI6304

GI6302

GI6305

GE6351

GI6401

GI6402

GI6404

GI6403

MA6459

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 21 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Industrial Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Mechanics of Machines

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Engineering Economy Costing and Accounting

  Manufacturing Technology - I

  Work System Design

  Strength of Materials

  Probability and Statistics

  Operations Research - I

  Thermal Engineering Systems

  Design of Machine Elements

  Manufacturing Technology - II

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

AT6302

MA6351

IE6302

ME6302

IE6301

CE6306

MA6468

IE6401

ME6455

ME6503

ME6402

CE6451

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

18-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 22 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Manufacturing Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Mechanics of Machines

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Electrical Drives and Controls

  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy

  Manufacturing Processes - I

  Strength of Materials

  Manufacturing Processes -II

  Probability and Statistics

  Machine Design

  Engineering Metrology

  Thermodynamics

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

AT6302

MA6351

EE6351

ME6403

MF6301

CE6306

MF6401

MA6468

MF6402

MF6404

MF6403

CE6451

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 23 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Petrochemical Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Chemical Process Calculations

  Electrical Drives and Controls

  Physical Chemistry

  Mechanical Operations

  Organic Chemistry

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Fluid Mechanics

  Industrial Chemical Technology

  Heat Transfer

  Numerical Methods

  Strength of Materials

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

CH6403

EE6351

CH6303

CH6404

EL6302

PC6402

PM6401

PC6301

PC6501

MA6459

CE6402

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 24 of 39

Branch Name B.E- Mechanical Engineering(Sandwich)

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Kinematics of Machinery

  Electrical and  Electronics Engineering

  Machine Assembly Drawing

  Strength of Materials

  Fluid Machinery and Gas Dynamics

  Dynamics of Machines

  Industrial Metallurgy

  Probability and Queueing Theory

  Instrumentation  and Control Systems

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

ME6401

MS6301

MS6302

CE6306

MS6402

ME6505

MS6401

MA6453

MS6403

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 25 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Materials Science and Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Casting and Machining Processes

  Thermodynamics and Kinetics of Materials

  Materials Structure and Properties

  Processing of Iron and Steel

  Strength of Materials

  Mechanical Behaviour of Materials

  Metrology and Measurements

  Non-Ferrous Metallurgy

  Solid State Physics

  Phase Transformations

  Powder Metallurgy

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

ML6301

ML6302

ML6303

ML6304

CE6306

ML6401

ME6504

ML6402

ML6404

ML6405

ML6403

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 26 of 39

Branch Name B.E. Robotics and Automation Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Digital Electronics

  Sensors and Instrumentation

  Electronic Devices and Circuits

  Electrical Machines and Power Systems

  CNC Machining Technology

  Kinematics and Dynamics of Machinery

  Automatic Control Systems

  Linear Integrated Circuits

  Probability and Random Processes

  Object Oriented Programming and Data Structures

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

GE6351

MA6351

EC6302

RO6301

EC6202

EE6356

MF6505

AN6402

RO6401

EC6404

MA6451

EC6301

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 27 of 39

Branch Name B.Tech. Chemical Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Electrical Drives and Controls

  Physical Chemistry

  Mechanics of Solids

  Fluid Mechanics

  Organic Chemistry

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Chemical Process Calculations

  Probability and Statistics

  Mechanical Operations

  Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics I

  Chemical Process Industries I

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

EE6351

CH6303

CH6302

CH6304

CH6301

GE6351

CH6403

MA6468

CH6404

CH6402

CH6401

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

04-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 28 of 39

Branch Name B.Tech. Information Technology

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Programming and Data Structures I

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Digital Principles and System Design

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Programming and Data Structures -II

  Database Management Systems

  Computer Architecture

  Analog and Digital Communication

  Operating Systems

  Design and Analysis of Algorithms

  Software Engineering

   Microprocessor and Microcontroller

  Probability and Queuing Theory

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

CS6202

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

CS6201

GE6351

MA6351

CS6301

CS6302

CS6303

CS6304

CS6401

CS6402

CS6403

EC6504

MA6453

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 29 of 39

Branch Name B.Tech. Polymer Technology

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Polymer Chemistry

  Materials Engineering

  Organic Chemistry and Technology

  Strength of Materials

  Mould Manufacturing Engineering

  Probability and Statistics

  Polymer Structure and Property Relationship

  Principles of Chemical Engineering

  Physical Chemistry of Polymers

  Polymeric Materials

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

GE6351

MA6351

PT6303

PT6301

PT6302

CE6402

PT6401

MA6468

PT6402

PT6403

PT6404

PT6405

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 30 of 39

Branch Name B.Tech. Textile Chemistry

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Structure and Properties of Fibres

  Probability and statistics

  Technology of Yarn Manufacture

  Organic Chemistry

  Polymer Science

  Chemistry and Technology of Intermediates and Dyes

  Preparation of Textiles for Coloration

  Principles & Theory of Dyeing

  Technology of  Fabric Manufacture

  Numerical Methods

  Physical Testing of Textile Materials

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

GE6351

TC6301

MA6468

TC6302

TC6303

TT6302

TC6401

TC6402

TC6403

TC6405

MA6459

TC6404

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)

Page 31 of 39

Branch Name B.Tech. Textile Technology

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Characteristics of Textile Fibres I

  Probability and statistics

  Technology of Pre Weaving Process

  Technology of Pre Spinning Process

  Polymer Science

  Characteristics of Textile Fibres- II

  Technology of Yarn Spinning

  Fabric Structure

  Solid Mechanics

  Numerical Methods

  Technology of Woven Fabric Manufacture

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

GE6351

TT6301

MA6468

TT6303

TT6304

TT6302

TT6401

TT6403

TT6402

CE6460

MA6459

TT6404

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)
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Branch Name B.Tech. Fashion Technology

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Garment Construction

  Probability and statistics

  Technology of Yarn Manufacture

  Fashion Evolution

  Textile Fibres

  Pattern Engineering I

  Garment Production Machinery and Equipments

  Fabric Structure

  Technology of Fabric Manufacture

  Textile Chemical Processing I

  Fashion accessories and costumes

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

GE6351

FT6302

MA6468

TC6302

FT6303

FT6301

FT6401

FT6403

TT6402

TC6405

FT6404

FT6402

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)
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Branch Name

Branch Name

B.Tech. Bio Technology

B.Tech. Food Technology

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Chemistry for Technologists

  Technical English-II

  Physics of Materials

  Microbiology

  Biochemistry

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Stoichiometry and Fluid Mechanics

  Bioorganic Chemistry

  Cell Biology

  Basic Industrial Biotechnology

  Analytical Methods and Instrumentation

  Probability and Statistics

  Applied Thermodynamics for Biotechnologists

  Heat Transfer Operations

  Enzyme Technology and Biotransformation

  Bioprocess Principles

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Subject Name

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

CY6252

HS6251

PH6252

BT6202

BT6201

GE6351

MA6351

BT6301

BT6302

BT6303

BT6304

BT6401

MA6468

BT6402

BT6403

BT6404

BT6405

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)
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Branch Name B.Tech. Petroleum Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Process Engineering  Calculations

  Fluid Mechanics

  Geophysics-I

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Heat  Transfer

  Reservoir Rocks and Fluid Properties

  Probability and Statistics

  Fundamentals of Petroleum Geology

  Geophysics -II

  Reservoir Engineering -1

  Mass Transfer

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

PE6301

PE6303

PE6302

PE6304

CH6361

PE6401

MA6468

PE6402

PE6403

PE6404

CH6454

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN
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www.rejinpaul.com

www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)
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Branch Name B.Tech. Plastic Technology

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Polymer Chemistry

  Materials Engineering

  Organic Chemistry and Technology

  Strength of Materials

  Mould Manufacturing Engineering

  Probability and Statistics

  Polymer Structure and Property Relationship

  Principles of Chemical Engineering

  Physical Chemistry of Polymers

  Plastics Materials and Applications - I

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

GE6351

MA6351

PT6303

PT6301

PT6302

CE6402

PT6401

MA6468

PT6402

PT6403

PT6404

PL6401

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)
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Branch Name B.Tech. Chemical and Electrochemical Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Molecular Physical Chemistry

  Chemical Process Calculations

  Fluid Mechanics

  Organic Chemistry

  Inorganic Chemistry

  Chemical Reaction Engineering

  Heat Transfer and its Applications

  Principles of Electrochemistry

  Materials Technology

  Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics

  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

MA6351

EL6301

EL6303

EL6404

EL6302

CH6359

EL6401

EL6402

EL6403

CH6460

CH6455

MA6459

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

15-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN
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www.rejinpaul.com


FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)
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Branch Name B.Tech. Pharmaceutical Technology

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Physics of Materials

  Fundamentals of Human Anatomy and Physiology

  Biochemistry

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Pharmaceutical Chemistry

  Probability and statistics

  Microbiology

  Fluid Flow Operations

  Mass Transfer Operations

  Unit Operations in Pharmaceutical Industry

  Cell and Molecular Biology

  Physical Pharmaceutics

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Pharmacology

  Heat Transfer

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6252

PY6201

BT6201

GE6351

PY6301

MA6468

PY6302

PY6303

PY6304

PY6401

PY6403

PY6404

PY6405

PY6406

PY6402

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015

(REGULATION-2013)
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Branch Name B.Tech. Petrochemical Technology

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Physics- I

  Engineering Graphics*

  Mathematics-I

  Computer Programming

  Technical English-I

  Engineering Chemistry- I

  Mathematics-II

  Engineering Mechanics

  Technical English-II

  Engineering Physics-II

  Engineering Chemistry-II

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Electrical Drives and Controls

  Physical Chemistry

  Data Structures

  Industrial Chemical Technology

  Materials Technology

  Probability and Statistics

  Mechanical Operations

  Process Calculations

  Organic Chemistry

  Fluid Flow Operation

Subject Name

PH6151

GE6152

MA6151

GE6151

HS6151

CY6151

MA6251

GE6253

HS6251

PH6251

CY6251

GE6252

GE6351

MA6351

EE6351

CH6303

CS6365

PC6301

PC6401

MA6468

CH6404

PC6404

CH6301

PC6403

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

30-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

05-JUN-15

04-MAY-15

05-MAY-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

19-MAY-15

21-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN
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FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech/ B.Arch.  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2015
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Branch Name B.Arch

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

Semes
ter

  Theory of Architecture-I

  Mathematics

  Building Materials-I

  History of Architecture and Culture-I

  Mechanics of Structures-I

  History of Architecture and Culture-II

  Theory of Architecture-II

  Building Materials-II

  Mechanics of Structures - II

  History of Architecture and Culture - III

  Climate and Built Environment

  Building Materials - III

  History of Architecture and Culture - IV

  Environmental Science

  Design of Structures - I

  Building Materials - IV

  Building Services - I

Subject Name

AR6102

MA6153

AR6103

AR6101

AR6201

AR6202

AR6203

AR6204

AR6301

AR6302

AR6303

AR6304

AR6402

AR6403

AR6401

AR6404

AR6411

Subject
Code

28-MAY-15

02-JUN-15

04-JUN-15

06-JUN-15

27-MAY-15

29-MAY-15

01-JUN-15

03-JUN-15

07-MAY-15

09-MAY-15

11-MAY-15

13-MAY-15

06-MAY-15

08-MAY-15

12-MAY-15

14-MAY-15

16-MAY-15

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN
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